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1999 Calendar of Events

DATE

March 4

May 15

May 31

May 31

June 5

July 3

July 4

July 5

July 11

August 7

August 14

September 4

October 2

EVENT

Joint concert-
"March into
March™ with the
WHHS band

Warren County
Heritage Festival

Memorial Day
Parade

Memorial Day
Parade

Parade

Independence Day
Parade

Independence Day
Parade

Independence Day
Parade

Concert at Meuser
Park Band Shell

Parade

Parade for Dover
FD

Parade for Dover
FD

Parade for Newton
FD

LOCATION

Warren Hills H.S.
Washington, NJ

Shippen Manor,
Oxford, NJ

Hackettstown, NJ

Netcong, NJ

Mountain Lake,
NJ

Randolph, NJ

Washington, NJ

Chatham, NJ

Easton, PA

Kingston, NJ

Dover, NJ

Boonton, NJ

Franklin, NJ

SETUP TIME

6:30pm

7:30pm

9:30am

12:30pm

3:00pm

11:00am

2:00pm

9:30am

6:30pm

10:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

START
TIME

7:30pm

8:00pm

10:00am

1:00pm

4:00pm

12:00pm

3:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

11:00am

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm
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