The Hackettstown Community Band

1999 Calendar of Events

DAY	DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	SETUP TIME	START TIME
Thursday	March 4	Joint concert- ''March into March'' with the WHHS band	Warren Hills H.S. Washington, NJ	6:30pm	7:30pm
Saturday	May 15	Warren County Heritage Festival	Shippen Manor, Oxford, NJ	7:30pm	8:00pm
Monday	May 31	Memorial Day Parade	Hackettstown, NJ	9:30am	10:00an
Monday	May 31	Memorial Day Parade	Netcong, NJ	12:30pm	1:00pm
Saturday	June 5	Parade	Mountain Lake, NJ	3:00pm	4:00pm
Saturday	July 3	Independence Day Parade	Randolph, NJ	11:00am	12:00pm
Sunday	July 4	Independence Day Parade	Washington, NJ	2:00pm	3:00pm
Monday	July 5	Independence Day Parade	Chatham, NJ	9:30am	10:30am
Sunday	July 11	Concert at Meuser Park Band Shell	Easton, PA	6:30pm	7:00pm
Saturday	August 7	Parade	Kingston, NJ	10:00am	11:00an
Saturday	August 14	Parade for Dover FD	Dover, NJ	12:00pm	1:00pm
Saturday	September 4	Parade for Dover FD	Boonton, NJ	12:30pm	1:30pm
Saturday	October 2	Parade for Newton FD	Franklin, NJ	1:00pm	2:00pm

Copyright 1999, by the Hackettstown Community Band, Inc. All rights reserved